D21 District Court for City of Garden City Summary

Beginning Pending
New Filings
Reopened

Total Caseload

Jury Verdict

Bench Verdict

Verdict at Hearing
Guilty Plea/Admission
Admission/Waivers
Uncontested/Dflt/Settled
Bindover/Transfer
Dismissed by Party
Dismissed by Court
Default

Inactive Status

Other Disposition
Case Type Change
Total Dispositions

Ending Pending

Felony Pleas Accepted in District Court

FY -1
FD-0
FT-0

2015 Court Caseload Report

Non-Traffic Traffic Civil

Felony Misdemeanor Civil Infractions Misdemeanors Civil OUIL/OWI Civil Small Claims Summary
Infractions

4 146 0 149 367 51 193 21 25
76 584 0 744 4,601 137 808 129 322
35 246 0 333 70 30 11 6 4
115 976 0 1,226 5,038 218 1,012 156 351
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 12 0 2 46 0 4 10 46
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 425 0 523 3,153 150 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 477 51 211
56 0 0 0 0 6 10 14 0
4 190 0 208 419 6 106 43 69
0 9 0 9 20 6 124 16 0
0 0 0 0 1,085 0 0 0 0
37 235 0 312 0 32 9 0 1
0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0
0 0 0 11 3 0 0 0 0
108 871 0 1,065 4,726 200 731 134 327
7 105 0 161 312 18 281 22 24

These cases are a subset of cases disposed by bindover to circuit court.

This is not a workload report of the courts or any of its users.

Parking

113

120

119

Total

962
7,514
736
9,212

120

4,262
66
739
86
1,062
185
1,118
626

14
8,281

931



D21 District Court for City of Garden City Detail 2015 Court Caseload Report

EX FY OM SM FD FT oD (0} oT SD SI ST OK ON SK SN GC GZ LT SC SP  Total
Beginning Pending 0 4 140 6 0 0 50 363 139 1 4 10 6 0 0 0 192 1 24 21 1 962
New Filings 0 67 534 50 7 125 4,582 731 5 19 13 113 0 0 0 803 5 308 129 14 7,514
Reopened 0 32 216 30 2 3 25 68 309 3 2 24 1 0 0 0 11 0 4 6 0 736
Total Caseload 0 103 890 86 9 12 200 5,013 1,179 9 25 47 120 0 0 0 1,006 6 336 156 15 9,212

EX FY OM SM FD FT oD (0} oT SD SI ST OK ON SK SN GC GZ LT SC SP  Total
Jury Verdict 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bench Verdict 0 0 9 3 0 0 0 45 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 41 10 5 120
Guilty Plea/Admission 0 10 385 40 2 1 142 3,141 504 6 12 19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4,262
Admission/Waivers 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 66
Uncontested/Dflt/Settled 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 477 0 206 51 5 739
Bindover/Transfer 0 49 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 14 0 86
Dismissed by Party 0 4 174 16 0 0 5 415 203 1 4 5 17 0 0 0 101 5 65 43 4 1,062
Default 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,078 0 0 7 0 33 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1,118
Inactive Status 0 33 216 19 1 4 29 0 302 2 0 10 0 0 0 0 9 0 1 0 0 626
Other Disposition 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
Case Type Change 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 14
Total Dispositions 0 926 792 79 9 12 182 4,702 1,020 9 24 45 119 0 0 0 725 6 313 134 14 8,281

EX FY OM SM FD Fr OD OI OT SD SI ST OK ON SK SN GC GZ LT SC SP Total
Ending Pending 0 7 98 7 0 0 18 311 159 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 281 0 23 22 1 931

Felony Pleas Accepted in District Court

FY -1

FD-0

FT-0

These cases are a subset of cases disposed by bindover to circuit court.

This is not a workload report of the courts or any of its users.



